... ,_
�
TMQ- 360 Table Mount
Pot Rack
• Adjustable to any height
• 4 hooks per every 12" of pot rack
• Includes: Pot rack & uprights
• Mounts directly to table with
Self-tapping screws (included)
• Uprights are 55" high
PART# LENGTH
TMQ-36 36"
TMQ-48 48"
TMQ-60 60"
TMQ-72 72"
r """'
ADDA RACK!
APR-BAR-Utensil
Bar Add on
• Add an extra utensil rack to
TM P - Table Mount
Utensil Rack
your table mount • Adjustable to any height
• 1 hook per every 12" of rack • 1 hooks per every 12" of pot rack
• Includes: Pot rack & Uprights
PART# LENGTH
• Mounts directly to table with
TMP-36BAR 36" Self-tapping screws (included)
TMP-48BAR 48"
PART# LENGTH
TMP-60BAR 60" TMP-36 36"
TMP-72BAR 72" TMP-48 48"
\.. � TMP-60 60"
TMP-72 72"
P (866) 899-6006
F (770) 246-6004
·"
@
TM U - Table Mount
Pot Rack
• Adjustable to any height
• Extends 8" out from uprights
• 2 hooks per every 12" of pot rack
• Includes: Pot rack & uprights
• Mounts directly to table with
Self-tapping screws (included)
• Uprights are 55" high
PART# LENGTH
TMU-36 36"
TMU-48 48"
TMU-60 60"
TMU-72 72"
KTCT
Condiment/Spice Rack
• T-304 18 ga Stainless Steel
• 18.5" Overall Length
• Fits perfectly on our TMP Utencil
Rack (sold separatley)
• Various Uses: Holds Spice
Containers, Condiment Bins and
many more uses
MODEL # Length
    A
11"
WT
16.53 Ibs.
Width
   B
36 1/8"
Height
   C
51 11/16"TMU-36
3009 Bankers Industroal
Drive Atlanta,GA 30360
P:866-899-6006
F:770-246-6004
11" 17.86 Ibs.48 1/8" 51 11/16"TMU-48
11" 19.18 Ibs.60 1/8" 51 11/16"TMU-60
11" 20.50 Ibs.72 1/8" 51 11/16"TMU-72
C C
 A (Outside)
 A (Outside)
B
B
thy-1
图章
thy-1
图章